6102
6104
6302
6304
6306
6308
6310

6401
6402
6403
6404

6411
6412
6413
6415
6416
6417

Revolving Expenses
Regular Pay
Overtime Pay
FICA - Employers Share
Wisconsin Retirement Fund
Health Insurance
Dental Insurance
Life Insurance
Professional Services
Engineering/Surveying/Appraisals
Audit
Legal
Misc. Consulting/Studies
Contracted Services
Advertising/Postage/Printing
Contractual Agreement Payments
Contractual Employment
Subscription/Licensing Contracts
Prevent Maintenance Contracts
Third Party Contracted Services

Oshkosh Public Library
Statement of Expenditures
November 2023
91.66% of the year

6418 Uniform Laundry/Rugs/Cleaning Services
Employee Development & Allowance
Employee Training/Development
Professional License/Membership Dues/Bonds
Employee Allowance/Reimbursement
Inter-Department Services Charges
Administrative/Engineering Fees
Interfund Chargebacks
Rental Expenses
Rental Expenses
Lease Expense
Fixed Costs
Insurance Expense
Workers Comp Insurance
Licenses and Permits

6421
6422
6423

6431
6433

6441
6443

6450
6451
6452

6454
6455

6465

6519 Non-Inventory Miscellaneous Fuel

6520
6524
6529
6550

Telephone/Internet Expense
Utilities Expense

Other - Finance Only Accounts
Bank Fees

Fuel/Lubricants

Inventory/Supplies
Office Supplies
Inventory/Supplies
Non-Inventory Supplies
Minor Equipment

Total Other Expenditures

NET % OF
2023 NOVEMBER EXPENSES ANNUAL UNEXPENDED
BUDGET EXPENSES TO DATE BUDGET BALANCE
2,325,400.00 160,755.48 1,815,013.03 78.05 510,386.97
30,000.00 4,919.42 32,290.77  107.64 -2,290.77
160,200.00 12,281.59 137,299.11 85.70 22,900.89
149,700.00 10,103.98 113,068.53 75.53 36,631.47
330,500.00 25,504.16  273,961.36 82.89 56,538.64
16,200.00 1,093.04 11,967.18 73.87 4,232.82
6,200.00 414.02 9,603.45  154.89 -3,403.45
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
23,500.00 3,575.50 20,848.93 88.72 2,651.07
340,000.00 13,495.00 310,151.60 91.22 29,848.40
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,900.00 150.00 8,847.64  465.67 -6,947.64
16,600.00 10,071.41 86,534.19  521.29 -69,934.19
50,000.00 11,605.60 103,757.28  207.51 -53,757.28
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6,000.00 726.06 4,722.97 78.72 1,277.03
5,000.00 180.00 1,405.85 28.12 3,594.15
800.00 434.87 1,591.21  198.90 -791.21
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7,000.00 347.11 5,436.23 77.66 1,563.77
28,300.00 125.00 14,475.00 51.15 13,825.00
9,900.00 700.00 7.07 9,200.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,500.00 228.38 2,042.69 58.36 1,457.31
83,000.00 12,013.45 103,276.54  124.43 -20,276.54
0.00 421.68 421.68 0.00 -421.68
0.00 35.23 0.00 -35.23
21,100.00 1,250.96 20,237.07 95.91 862.93
248,400.00 46,176.19 222,622.46 89.62 25,777.54
34,000.00 3,697.18 52,862.29  155.48 -18,862.29
0.00
3,897,200.00 319,570.08 3,353,172.29 86.04 544,027.71




